HVB Series
Standard CNOMO 05.07.65 à 05.07.70
Maximum Service Pressure: 200 bar
Bore : Ø25 to 125 mm
Hydraulic Cylinders
Double Active
04/14
HVB Series

Connector M8, 3 Wires
Connector straight - 3 m of cable casted in the mass.
HOW TO ORDER
Series
Bore Ø
02 = 25
03 = 32
04 = 40
05 = 50
06 = 63
08 = 80
10 = 100
12 = 125
A = 5 mm
B = 10 mm
C = 16 mm
D = 25 mm
E = 40 mm
F = 63 mm
G = 100 mm
H = 160 mm
***
Sealings